ECLIPS

0.,
‘!

GymPro - Team Results

GYMNASTICS
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Date:
Session:
Level:

Club/Team
Edge Lime
Knox Red
Knox Blue
Edge Silver
Eastern Blue
Eclipse Green
Eclipse Red
Maffra Jade
Eastern Silver
Maffra Navy

Competition:

Eclipse Invitational 2025
Eclipse Gymnastics

Sat Aug 30 2025

Grn 4

Level 4 Div. 2

Vault

25.050
24.550
22.900
24.800
24.500
25.000
24.650
25.550
23.800
24.400

Rank
2
6
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Bars

25.350
25.400
25.950
23.700
23.525
25.450
24.350
21.775
21.675
19.650

Rank
4
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Beam
26.500
26.500
27.150
26.325
26.550
26.350
26.450
25.675
26.450
26.125

Rank
3
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Floor

27.450
27.150
26.650
26.800
26.850
24125
24.375
26.325
27.000
25.400

Rank All Around

1

—
o~ oo

o W N ©

104.350
103.600
102.650
101.625
101.425
100.925
99.825
99.325
98.925
95.575

Rank
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